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DRAFTKINGS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US26142V1052

Overview

2024/08/16 20:08:14

Price
31.015 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.49% (0.15)

US26142V1052
DKNG

Berlin

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
15,107 EUR

S&P 500

31.245 EUR
31.265 EUR

30.54 EUR
30.865 EUR

0.00
13

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26142V1052&ID_NOTATION=303207204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26142V1052&ID_NOTATION=303207204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d39e00e7d27fb679f4ef4cfb2b6716103633d545e4291c314fee3b41a6c5aaa9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15c123c1021af8dce&time=1724036861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6aa8bddddf4536021dc3ae14e5059f8054092f3c1693954a3d43cb9358316cb4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=febc27ed73825400a&time=1724036861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=298ed889ab574bc159dabcc0be390fc0313235d1bbc6b28b5cd50e64f0c56265&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e72c010106fc9151e&time=1724036861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3268bc990fe6015f94045bd3717d66e8019998f4ab12235fad1a388e54184a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b001ac5bcd1ac15ac&time=1724036861&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1a2a608fe6fa2a5043340939cdd78d159ae20799f724d35139ae2bbf4961f7e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1de64a0a280264c85&time=1724036861&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 20:08:14

Price
31.015 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.49% (0.15)

US26142V1052
DKNG

Berlin

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
15,107 EUR

S&P 500

31.245 EUR
31.265 EUR
30.54 EUR
30.865 EUR
0

0.00

13

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -24.68%
Perf (abs.) -10.17
Beta 1.81
Volatility  48.58

1Y
+23.84%
+5.97
2.04
46.34

3Y
-30.26%
-13.46
212
69.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.316 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.257 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.499 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.428 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

45.905 EUR (2024/03/27

26.295 EUR (2024/08/05

45.905 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
23.600 EUR (2023/08/18)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2022/05/ 14:58 13.255 EUR 0.01 1

27

2024/08/ 22:26 30.975 EUR 0.01 3

16

2024/08/ 08:03 31.10 EUR 0.00 3

16

2024/08/ 22:00 34.14USD 321.51 85,694

16

2024/08/ 08:08 31.11 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303207204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260965760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299141646

DRAFTKINGS INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30 30.04 USD 0.01

15:29 30.095 EUR 0.00

19:31 30.95EUR 0.00

20:08 31.015 EUR 0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379407656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379407656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290928818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839439

DRAFTKINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

)

KINGS

Contact Details
DRAFTKINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

WRAFT

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hany Nada
Harry Sloan
Jocelyn Moore
John Salter
Marni Walden
Matthew Kalish
Paul Liberman
Ryan Moore
Shalom
Meckenzie
Steve Murray

Valerie Mosley

Woodrow Levin

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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